
 
 
  
 

Open Awards – Entry 2 Reading Rubrics (Easy-Read) September 2019  

 

 

Learner name:  

Learner number:  

Your Signature:  

Today’s date:  

 
 

 

 

Total marks 

available: 

 

 

16 marks 

 

Time limit: 45 minutes 

 

 

You need: 

 

 

This question and answer paper 

 

 

 

 

 

A pen with black or blue ink 

 

 

 

 

 

A dictionary  

 

 
 

 

 

ENTRY LEVEL 2 

FUNCTIONAL SKILLS  

ENGLISH: READING 
 

QUESTION PAPER  



 
 
  
 

Open Awards – Entry 2 Reading Rubrics (Easy-Read) September 2019  

 

You cannot use: 

 

 

The Internet 

 

 

Instructions 

 

1. Check your name is correct on Page 1.  

Write your signature if it is.  

  

2. Read each text and question carefully 

 

 

 
 

3. Write your answers in the spaces 

provided 

 

 

 

4. Answer all the questions 

 

 

 

 

5. Check your work at the end 

 

 
 

6. Ask your teacher for more paper if you 

need it. 

Write your name on any extra pieces of 

paper. 

 

 

7 Your teacher will collect your paper at 

the end of the assessment. 

 

 


